
@cuyamabuckhorn

cuyamabuckhorn.com

Tag us on IG! We love to see 
Cuyama Buckhorn through your lens

S TAY  I N  T O U C H

N E W  C U YA M A ,  C A



Drinks

Make it

C O F F E E

Drip

Iced Coffee

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Vanilla Steamer

Tea

Matcha Americano

Matcha Latte

Seasonal Drink

T H E  B U C K  S T O P

We opened up shop in June 2019 to bring together 

our local community and travelers passing by, through 

partnerships with sustainable companies including

Canyon Coffee and Flowerhead Tea.

The Buck Stop provides a space to pop in and 

connect over a hot coffee and freshly-baked pastry, 

while admiring the local products of Cuyama Valley with 

and a view of the beautiful Caliente Mountain Range.

O U R  PA R T N E R S

Canyon Coffee

We’re honored to partner with LA-based roaster, Canyon 

Coffee. This sustainably-sourced, craft coffee company 

cares about every step of the coffee-making process, 

starting with the farmers growing the beans on the farm, 

all the way to the baristas dialing in and pulling shots of 

espresso, right here in our high desert coffee shop. 

canyoncoffee.co | @canyoncoffee

Flowerhead Tea

Flowerhead Tea is changing the world of wellness, one cup 

at a time. Founded in Oakland in 2019, the company 

started as little pop-ups, sharing cups out of their 1667 

"Steep Jeep" tea truck, now expanded into cafes, shops 

and online sales while maintaining their focus on quality, 

sustainability, and strong relationships. 

flowerheadtea.com | @flowerheadtea

sweeter – add flavor
stronger – add shot
alternate – oat, almond, half and half
creamier – add whipped cream

All drinks can be made iced, just ask your barista!
Don’t forget to ask for our seasonal specials for some local goodness.

0.75
2.00
1.25
1.00

3.25

3.75

3.50

4.25

4.00

5.25

4.50

5.25

5.50

4.00

3.50

3.50

4.50

5.75

6.50

3.75

4.25

6.25

4.75

4.00

5.25

6.50

7.25

B U C K S


