

С

Β





# THE BUCK STOP COFFEE SHOP

NEW CUYAMA, CA

### **STAY IN TOUCH**

@cuyamabuckhorn cuyamabuckhorn.com

Tag us on IG! We love to see Cuyama Buckhorn through your lens

### THE BUCK STOP

We opened up shop in June 2019 to bring together our local community and travelers passing by, through partnerships with sustainable companies including Canyon Coffee and Flowerhead Tea.

The Buck Stop provides a space to pop in and connect over a hot coffee and freshly-baked pastry, while admiring the local products of Cuyama Valley with and a view of the beautiful Caliente Mountain Range.

### **OUR PARTNERS**

#### **Canyon Coffee**

We're honored to partner with LA-based roaster, Canyon Coffee. This sustainably-sourced, craft coffee company cares about every step of the coffee-making process, starting with the farmers growing the beans on the farm, all the way to the baristas dialing in and pulling shots of espresso, right here in our high desert coffee shop.

canyoncoffee.co | @canyoncoffee

#### **Flowerhead Tea**

Flowerhead Tea is changing the world of wellness, one cup at a time. Founded in Oakland in 2019, the company started as little pop-ups, sharing cups out of their 1667 "Steep Jeep" tea truck, now expanded into cafes, shops and online sales while maintaining their focus on quality, sustainability, and strong relationships.

flowerheadtea.com | @flowerheadtea

# Drinks

# COFFEE

## BUCKS

Drip	3.25	3.75
Iced Coffee	3.75	4.25
Espresso	3.50	
Macchiato	4.25	
Americano	4.00	
Cappuccino	5.25	
Cortado	4.50	
Flat White	5.25	
Latte	5.50	6.25
Hot Chocolate	4.00	4.75
Vanilla Steamer	3.50	
Tea	3.50	4.00
Matcha Americano	4.50	5.25
Matcha Latte	5.75	6.50
Seasonal Drink	6.50	7.25

# Make it

		· \
sweeter – add flavor	0.75	
stronger – add shot	2.00	
alternate – oat, almond, half and half	1.25	
creamier – add whipped cream	1.00	
		Ϊ

All drinks can be made iced, just ask your barista! Don't forget to ask for our seasonal specials for some local goodness.